
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

vom Verein 
 

belegte in der Altersklasse 
 

den 
 

Gesamtzeit: 

 
 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 

 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 

 Laufen 5 km: 
 

 
Salzgitter, den 31. August 2014 

Joachim Hermerding
Wedemark

10. Platz

Sen3 - TM50

01:13:44

00:08:17

00:41:30

00:23:55


